126.4
45
34.5
98.2
109
4.
3
6.

•  Type AC
•  Maximum cable termination is 35mm²
Device Type Product Code
Locking Devices
RCBO Dolly locking device KDL
Padlock for dolly locking device XPL
Current Rating
(A)
Sensitivity
(mA)
B Type
Product Code
C Type
Product Code
6 30 KR2PB0630 KR2PC0630
10 30 KR2PB1030 KR2PC1030
16 30 KR2PB1630 KR2PC1630
20 30 KR2PB2030 KR2PC2030
32 30 KR2PB3230 KR2PC3230
40 30 KR2PB4030 KR2PC4030
Note: Please be advised that some double module RCBOs have a minimum order quantity.
Please check availability with the Customer Service Team before ordering.
Accessories for Single Module RCBOs
Dimensions

4
Circuit
Protection
O V E R  1 3 0  Y E A R S  O F  E L E C T R I C A L  E X C E L L E N C E
Current Rating
(A)
B Type
Product Code
C Type
Product Code
D Type
Product Code
Single-pole MCBs
1 - K1PC01 -
6 K1PB06 K1PC06 K1PD06
10 K1PB10 K1PC10 K1PD10
16 K1PB16 K1PC16 K1PD16
20 K1PB20 K1PC20 K1PD20
25 K1PB25 K1PC25 K1PD25
32 K1PB32 K1PC32 K1PD32
40 K1PB40 K1PC40 T1PD40 *
50 K1PB50 K1PC50 T1PD50 *
63 K1PB63 K1PC63 T1PD63 *
Double-pole MCBs
6 K2PB06 K2PC06 K2PD06
10 K2PB10 K2PC10 K2PD10
16 K2PB16 K2PC16 K2PD16
20 K2PB20 K2PC20 K2PD20
25 K2PB25 K2PC25 K2PD25
32 K2PB32 K2PC32 K2PD32
40 K2PB40 K2PC40 T2PD40 *
50 K2PB50 K2PC50 T2PD50 *
63 K2PB63 K2PC63 T2PD63 *
Triple-pole MCBs
1 - K3PC01 -
6 K3PB06 K3PC06 K3PD06
10 K3PB10 K3PC10 K3PD10
16 K3PB16 K3PC16 K3PD16
20 K3PB20 K3PC20 K3PD20
25 K3PB25 K3PC25 K3PD25
32 K3PB32 K3PC32 K3PD32
40 K3PB40 K3PC40 T3PD40 *
50 K3PB50 K3PC50 T3PD50 *
63 K3PB63 K3PC63 T3PD63 *
High Current MCB – 15kA
125 - K3PC125 ** -
Device Type Product Code
Auxiliary Accessories
240V AC Shunt Trip for MCB KST240
Auxiliary / Switching contact for MCB KAUX1

5
Type A RCBO Type AC RCBO
Current
Rating (A)
Sensitivity
(mA)
B Type Product
Code
C Type Product
Code
B Type Product
Code
C Type Product
Code
6 30 KR1PB0630A KR1PC0630A KR1PB0630 KR1PC0630
10 30 KR1PB1030A KR1PC1030A KR1PB1030 KR1PC1030
16 30 KR1PB1630A KR1PC1630A KR1PB1630 KR1PC1630
20 30 KR1PB2030A KR1PC2030A KR1PB2030 KR1PC2030
32 30 KR1PB3230A KR1PC3230A KR1PB3230 KR1PC3230
40 30 - - KR1PB4030 KR1PC4030
45 30 - - KR1PB4530 KR1PC4530
6 100 - - - KR1PC06100
10 100 - - - KR1PC10100
16 100 - - - KR1PC16100
20 100 - - - KR1PC20100
32 100 - - - KR1PC32100
40 100 - - - KR1PC40100